
1 BIZARD MADELEINE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

32 BERTONE CHLOE (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

17 LAY CONSTANCE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

16 OCZACHOWSKI AURELIE (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

9 LARROQUE AGATHE (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

24 MULLEN JENNA (ESF MEGEVE)

25 CASAGRANDE SIXTINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

8 ALLEMAND MARIE (ESF GETS (LES))

5 AUDEOUD MARIE (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

28 MANISSE LUCILE (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

21 STAHL AMALIA (ESF CHAMONIX)

12 REY JUSTINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

13 TAPPY MARGAUX (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

20 MARES BLANCHE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

29 FLADENMULLER YSEE (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

4 GUILLON MORGANE (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER CHANTEMERL)

3 COUCHOUX AGATHE (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER CHANTEMERL)

30 LAISNE FANNY (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER VILLENEUVE)

19 PEARSON ELODIE (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

14 LEFEBVRE VERENA (ESF MERIBEL)

11 ETIENNE SOPHIE (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER VILLENEUVE)

22 LE CORRE SARAH (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

27 FABRE CONSTANCE (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER VILLENEUVE)

6 PARK ALICE (ESF MERIBEL)

7 SOCQUET JULIA (ESF MEGEVE)

26 AIRAULT ANNA (ESF ARCS 1600 (LES))

23 COURTOIS MAGDELEINE (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

10 VALIRON AURE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

15 ALIMI ARIANE (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER CHANTEMERL)

18 GNUVA FRANCESCA (ESF MEGEVE)

31 RIOUFOL PERNELLE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

2 VENTI PAULINE (ESF GETS (LES))

32 BERTONE CHLOE

0.001

16 OCZACHOWSKI AURELIE

1.001

9 LARROQUE AGATHE

0.422

8 ALLEMAND MARIE

0.906

5 AUDEOUD MARIE

1.001

12 REY JUSTINE

0.617

20 MARES BLANCHE

1.001

29 FLADENMULLER YSEE

0.001

30 LAISNE FANNY

0.513

19 PEARSON ELODIE

0.001

22 LE CORRE SARAH

0.216

27 FABRE CONSTANCE

0.001

7 SOCQUET JULIA

0.896

10 VALIRON AURE

1.001

18 GNUVA FRANCESCA

1.001

2 VENTI PAULINE

1.001

16 OCZACHOWSKI AURELIE

1.001

9 LARROQUE AGATHE

0.471

12 REY JUSTINE

0.022

20 MARES BLANCHE

0.773

30 LAISNE FANNY

0.514

27 FABRE CONSTANCE

0.665

7 SOCQUET JULIA

0.278

2 VENTI PAULINE

0.405

16 OCZACHOWSKI AURELIE

0.802

12 REY JUSTINE

0.311

30 LAISNE FANNY

0.840

7 SOCQUET JULIA

0.112

16 OCZACHOWSKI AURELIE

0.472

7 SOCQUET JULIA

0.907

16 OCZACHOWSKI AURELIE

 - 1 -

0.218

7 SOCQUET JULIA

 - 2 -

12 REY JUSTINE

 - 3 -

0.427

30 LAISNE FANNY

 - 4 -

BENJAMINES
DOSSARDS ROSES

Podium

- 1 - OCZACHOWSKI AURELIE (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

- 2 - SOCQUET JULIA (ESF MEGEVE)

- 3 - REY JUSTINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

- 4 - LAISNE FANNY (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER VILLENEUVE)


